
N NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS MARCA EQUIPO TOTAL JEREZ CARTAGENA VALENCIA NAVARRA JEREZ JEREZ
1 16 OSCAR SAN EMETERIO YAMAHA MDR COMPETICION 130 10 20 25 25 25 25
2 53 RAUL NAVARRO YAMAHA GV RACING 87 11 0 20 20 16 20
3 31 JULIAN MARTINEZ YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 81 13 16 6 10 20 16
4 6 RAFAEL URENDA YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 66 6 13 9 16 11 11
5 63 OSCAR A MARTINEZ YAMAHA OTIS RACING TEAM 51 9 0 16 13 13
6 27 IVAN DANESI YAMAHA DAYAM77 RACING TEAM 51 7 0 13 13 8 10
7 81 ALEJANDRO ZUZAYA YAMAHA BIMTRACER QATAR 41 16 25 0
8 10 MIGUEL CORTES YAMAHA TECNIMOTOR ANTEQUERA 40 8 0 11 11 10
9 113 KIKE FERRER YAMAHA GV RACING 32 0 11 5 9 7

10 56 RAUL ROMERO YAMAHA DAYAM 77 RACING TEAM 32 1 10 3 8 4 6
11 23 CLAY DALL¨ARA YAMAHA ROAD RUNNER SCUADRA 27 3 8 9 7
12 19 JOSE A JIMENEZ YAMAHA RTC COMPETICION 26 5 0 7 5 9
13 34 IKER CARRACEDO YAMAHA GV RACING 25 25 0 0
14 4 PATXI LARREA YAMAHA 4- FLYGROUP 20 20 0
15 17 JULIAN GARRIDO YAMAHA JJ RACING TEAM 16 9 4 1 2
16 29 JOSE Mª ALVAREZ PALAS YAMAHA DAYAM77 RACING TEAM 15 0 2 7 2 4
17 31 RAUL DE ARRIBA YAMAHA TJ RACING 14 0 WC 6 8
18 11 MANUEL SANTIAGO YAMAHA JOE RACER TEAM 11 0 8 0 0 3
19 7 GIANFRANCO ZUCCONI YAMAHA ZUCCONI RACING 10 10
20 32 DAVID GUIU YAMAHA GUIU RACING 8 0 3 5
21 13 JOSE M GALLEGO YAMAHA VRC TEAM 4 4
22 14 MIGUEL ROJAS YAMAHA 4- FLYGROUP 2 2 0
23 28 JOSE VICENTE ROIG YAMAHA JJ RACING TEAM 1 1
24 5 OSCAR MARTIN YAMAHA MARTIN RACING 0 0
25 77 RUDY LEONI YAMAHA ROAD RUNNER SCUADRA 0 0
26 41 JOSE R CASTELLANO YAMAHA PERFORMANCE GC 0
27 24 MOISES MARTINEZ YAMAHA PERFORMANCE GC 0
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CLASIFICACION MASTER

N NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS MARCA EQUIPO TOTAL JEREZ CARTAGENA VALENCIA NAVARRA JEREZ JEREZ
1 31 JULIAN MARTINEZ YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 117 16 25 11 20 25 20
2 53 RAUL NAVARRO YAMAHA GV RACING 108 13 0 25 25 20 25
3 63 OSCAR A MARTINEZ YAMAHA OTIS RACING TEAM 63 11 0 20 16 16
4 11 MANUEL SANTIAGO YAMAHA JOE RACER TEAM 58 8 20 10 10 10
5 19 JOSE A GIMENEZ YAMAHA RTC COMPETICION 49 10 0 13 13 13
6 32 DAVID GUIU YAMAHA GUIU RACING 31 9 11 11
7 34 IKER CARRECEDO YAMAHA GV RACING 25 25 0
8 4 PATXI LARREA YAMAHA 4-FLYGROUP 20 20 0
9 7 GIANFRANCO ZUCCONI YAMAHA 16 16

10 33 MIGUEL ROJAS YAMAHA 4-FLYGROUP 9 9 0
11 77 RUDY LEONI YAMAHA ROAD RUNNER SCUADRA 7 7 0

CLASIFICACION ROOKIE

N NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS MARCA EQUIPO TOTAL JEREZ CARTAGENA VALENCIA NAVARRA JEREZ JEREZ
1 6 RAFAEL URENDA YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 132 16 25 16 25 25 25
2 27 IVAN DANESI YAMAHA DAYAM 77 RACING TEAM 98 20 0 25 20 13 20
3 10 MIGUEL CORTES YAMAHA TECNIMOTOR ANTEQUERA 81 25 0 20 16 20
4 72 RAUL ROMERO YAMAHA DAYAM 77 RACING TEAM 69 10 16 9 11 10 13
5 23 CLAY DALL´ARA YAMAHA ROAD RUNNER SCUADRA 56 11 0 13 16 16
6 113 ENRIQUE FERRER YAMAHA GV RACING 55 0 20 11 13 11
7 29 JOSE M ALVAREZ YAMAHA DAYAM 77 RACING TEAM 47 9 0 8 10 9 11
8 17 JULIAN GARRIDO YAMAHA JJ RACING TEAM 41 0 13 10 8 10
9 13 JOSE M GALLEGO YAMAHA VRC MOTORSPORT 13 13 0
10 28 JOSE VICENTE ROIG YAMAHA JJ RACING TEAM 7 7
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